Nom
VEDOVATO
GOUJON
STERCKX
RABOT
RIGOLLET
AUBERT
BOURDAIS
PIERRE
VONGSOUTHI
HAOND
POITEVIN
STEUX
BRUNEAU
CHEVALIER
POITEVIN
BRULATOUT
JAGU
MAROUZE
TABAREAU
CossIC
ANDRE
KULPA
MONTIER
LIGONNIERE
BEDEL
TALMA
GADIN
BEAUVAIS
ETCHEBARNE
THEURAY
DEPOND
DEPOND
DROIN
GOICHON
NICOT
LOIZEAU
CHAMBOLLE
DE LA BROSSE
SAADNA
HUILLET
TORCHIO
JOLY
DELILLE
BOURON
AAFFANE
CATHALA
MAIGNAUT
KRAFFT
BERNAD

Prénom
Philippe
Georges
AXEL
Coline
Lalie
francois
Wilfried
Léo
Elyott
GAETAN
Pierre
Jayson
Lucie
Sarah
Nelly
Océane
Angélique
Mathis
Isabelle
Helene
Marion
Anais
Justine
Agathe
Louis
Nolan
Florence
Adrien
Clément
Nicolas
Jean marc
Théo
Jean Frangois

JEAN JACQUES

Ludivine
Guy
Frédéric
Jules
Mohamed
Sebastien
Patrice
Alexandre
Alexis
Axel
Martine
Annie
Lucas
Kyllian
Florian

Sexe
H
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N° club
53 37 0043
5337 0043
53 37 0043
53370043
53370043
53 37 0044
53 37 0044
53 37 0044
53 37 0044
53 37 0044
53 37 0044
53 37 0044
53 37 0044
53 37 0044
53 37 0044
53 37 0044
53 37 0044
53 37 0045
53370047
53 370047
53370047
53 370047
53370047
53 37 0048
53 37 0049
53 37 0049
53 37 0049
53 37 0050
53 37 0050
53 37 0051
5337 0051
53 37 0051
5337 0051
53 37 0051
5337 0051
53 37 0052
53 37 0052
53 37 0052
53 37 0052
53 37 0055
53 37 0055
53 37 0055
53 37 0055
53 37 0055
53 37 0058
53 37 0058
53 37 0063
53 37 0063
53 37 0065

Nom club
AC AMBOISE
AC AMBOISE
AC AMBOISE
AC AMBOISE
AC AMBOISE
AVOINE
AVOINE
AVOINE
AVOINE
AVOINE
AVOINE
AVOINE
AVOINE
AVOINE
AVOINE
AVOINE
AVOINE
BOURGUEIL ES
CHINON TC
CHINON TC
CHINON TC
CHINON TC
CHINON TC
TC DESCARTES
TC LIGUEIL
TC LIGUEIL
TC LIGUEIL
TC LOCHOIS
TC LOCHOIS
ST PIERRE DES CORPS
ST PIERRE DES CORPS
ST PIERRE DES CORPS
ST PIERRE DES CORPS
ST PIERRE DES CORPS
ST PIERRE DES CORPS
ASPTT TOURS
ASPTT TOURS
ASPTT TOURS
ASPTT TOURS
TC JOCONDIEN
TC JOCONDIEN
TC JOCONDIEN
TC JOCONDIEN
TC JOCONDIEN
GAZELEC TOURS
GAZELEC TOURS
BLERE VAL DE CHER
BLERE VAL DE CHER
TOURSAS.PM

04/11/19 02/12/19

30/4
40
40
NC
NC

30/5

30/5

30/5

30/5
NC
40
40
40
NC
NC
NC
40
40

15/5
40
NC
NC
NC
NC

30/5
NC
NC

30/2
40

15/5

30/3

30/5

30/5
40
NC

30/3

30/5

30/4
NC

30/2

30/2
NC
40
40

30/4

30/5
30
NC
40

30/3
30/5
30/5
40
40
30/4
30/4
30/4
30/4
30/5
30/5
30/5
30/5
30/5
30/5
40
40
30/5
15/4
30/2
40
40
40
40
30/4
40
40
30/1
30/5
15/4
30/2
30/3
30/4
30/5
30/4
30/1
30/3
30/3
40
30/1
30/1
30/3
30/5
30/5
30/3
30/4
15/5
40
30/5



FREI
BARBERON
DELILLE
GATINE
HENON
PELLE
BELINGUIER
BELINGUIER
BRAND
GASCHIGNARD
GOUVAZE
PASQUIER
PEREIRA
POTHIER
POUPARD
ALFANDARI
AZANZA
BOURDON
CHAVIGNOT
GATINE
LAMOTTE
MOISE
PAING
MANDON
BONTE
VAN DER PLASSCHE
LE CORNEC
BREGEON
GUILLEMAIN
ROUZET
LEPOUDERE
ANDRE
SCHOLLE
RIVIERE
BOUTET
LANDIER
TROITZKY-PELLETIER
MALACAIN
WYSZYNSKI
DESBOIS
ROY
FLAME
BARBE-POULET
DURET
GUYON
COLLINET
LEJAL
LEMOINE
BRETEAU
AIT OUARET

Bertrand
Maxime
Paul
Bertrand
Tymo
Célian
Matt
Tom
Augustin
Marc-Hélie
Aristide
Maximilien
Josselin
Hippolyte
Edmond
Adrien
Gabriel
Alexis
Félicien
Nicolas
Adrien
Hugo
Jean-Baptiste
Aurélie
Stéphanie
Charles
Arthur
Maxence
Nathan
Antoine
Clémence
Julien
Antoine
Jacques
Daniel
Antoine
Dimitri
Sebastien
Thomas
Augustin
Mathys
Vanessa
Gasparine
Sylvie
Manon
Ghislain
Thibaud
Baptiste
axel
lyasid
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53 370107
53 370107
53 370107
53 37 0107
53 370107
53370107
53 370107
53370107
53 370107
53370107
53 370107
53370107
53 370107
53370107
53 370107
53370107
53 370107
53370107
53 370107
53370107
53 370107
53370107
53 370107
53370107
53 370107
53370111
53370112
53370112
53370112
53370112
53370112
53370119
53370144
53370144
53370144
53370144
53370144
53370144
53370144
53370144
53370144
53370144
53370144
53370144
53370144
53370147
53370147
53370147
53370147
53 370155

TOURS TENNIS CLUB
TOURS TENNIS CLUB
TOURS TENNIS CLUB
TOURS TENNIS CLUB
TOURS TENNIS CLUB
TOURS TENNIS CLUB
TOURS TENNIS CLUB
TOURS TENNIS CLUB
TOURS TENNIS CLUB
TOURS TENNIS CLUB
TOURS TENNIS CLUB
TOURS TENNIS CLUB
TOURS TENNIS CLUB
TOURS TENNIS CLUB
TOURS TENNIS CLUB
TOURS TENNIS CLUB
TOURS TENNIS CLUB
TOURS TENNIS CLUB
TOURS TENNIS CLUB
TOURS TENNIS CLUB
TOURS TENNIS CLUB
TOURS TENNIS CLUB
TOURS TENNIS CLUB
TOURS TENNIS CLUB
TOURS TENNIS CLUB
TC BOUCHARDAIS
TC GENTIANA
TC GENTIANA
TC GENTIANA
TC GENTIANA
TC GENTIANA
TC VAL DE L'INDRE
SAINT AVERTIN TENNIS
SAINT AVERTIN TENNIS
SAINT AVERTIN TENNIS
SAINT AVERTIN TENNIS
SAINT AVERTIN TENNIS
SAINT AVERTIN TENNIS
SAINT AVERTIN TENNIS
SAINT AVERTIN TENNIS
SAINT AVERTIN TENNIS
SAINT AVERTIN TENNIS
SAINT AVERTIN TENNIS
SAINT AVERTIN TENNIS
SAINT AVERTIN TENNIS
TC MEMBROLLAIS
TC MEMBROLLAIS
TC MEMBROLLAIS
TC MEMBROLLAIS
TC VOUVRAY

30/4
30/5
30/5
40
40
40
40
NC
40
40
NC
NC
40
40
40
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
30/5
NC
NC
30/4
40
NC
NC
NC
15/4
15/4
30/2
30/3
30/4
30/4
30/5
30/5
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
30/4
NC
40
NC
NC

30/3
30/4
30/4
30/4
30/4
30/4
30/5
30/5
30/5
30/5
30/5
30/5
30/5
30/5
30/5
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
30/4
30/5
40
30/3
30/5
30/5
40
40
15/3
15/3
30/1
30/2
30/3
30/3
30/4
30/4
40
40
30/4
40
40
40
30/2
30/4
30/4
30/5
40



LAMBERT

LAMIRAULT

VALENTIN
GUYADER
LELIEVRE
BURAT
CORNET
BENANT
GHEZ
THIBAUT
METAIS
BOUYSSOU
CHAPRON
SIMIER

CHENNEVEAU
GBOTCHENOU

BOURDIER

LEON
MILLON
NABINEAU
DOUVRANDELLE
CLEMENT
REYNAERT
GRUET
HERSARD
MICHEL
ARNAUD
COSTA
CATELAS
ROGER
PEULTIER
FONTY
CHEVI
MARTI
PHALIPPOU
VINCENT
CUBERO
MIROUX
PIN SUZUKI

GIRAUD
ARTAULT
TROCME

BALTET

SEBILLE
MASSARD
CAUWIN

BRAULT

FRANGE
MERCIER
QUIDEAU

philippe
jean marc
daniel
Yann
Antoine
Nathan
Gaspard
NAWFEL
Emilie
MORGANE
julien
Emilien
Guillaume
Thibaud
Juliette
Timothée
THEOPHILE
Célian
Liam
Tom
Bruno
melchior
cyril
Nicolas
Hippolyte
Arthur
Louis
Louis
Roxane
Lisa
Léonie
Aude
Ruddy
Jean-vincent
Arnaud
Lucas
Nathan
charlie
Gabriel
Fabien
Nicolas
benjamin
Etienne
Lia
NICOLAS
Kevin
Adrien
Frédéric
ROMAIN
Mattis
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53 370155 TC VOUVRAY

53 37 0155 TC VOUVRAY

53 370155 TC VOUVRAY
53370162 AS MONTLOUIS
53370162 AS MONTLOUIS
53370162 AS MONTLOUIS
53370162 AS MONTLOUIS
53370162 AS MONTLOUIS
53370162 AS MONTLOUIS
53370162 AS MONTLOUIS
53370171 CREDIT AGRICOLE TC
53370173 LUYNES AS
53370173 LUYNES AS
53370173 LUYNES AS
53370173 LUYNES AS
53370189 TC ESVRES
53370189 TC ESVRES
53370195 TC SAINTE MAURE
53370195 TC SAINTE MAURE
53370195 TC SAINTE MAURE
53370212 RS SAINT CYR S.LOIRE
53370212 RS SAINT CYR S.LOIRE
53370212 RS SAINT CYR S.LOIRE
53370212 RS SAINT CYR S.LOIRE
53370212 RS SAINT CYR S.LOIRE
53370212 RS SAINT CYR S.LOIRE
53370212 RS SAINT CYR S.LOIRE
53370212 RS SAINT CYR S.LOIRE
53370212 RS SAINT CYR S.LOIRE
53370212 RS SAINT CYR S.LOIRE
53370212 RS SAINT CYR S.LOIRE
53370212 RS SAINT CYR S.LOIRE

53370217 E SP LA VILLE AUX DAMES
53370217 E SP LA VILLE AUX DAMES
53370217 E SP LA VILLE AUX DAMES
53370217 E SP LA VILLE AUX DAMES
53370217 E SP LA VILLE AUX DAMES
53370217 E SP LA VILLE AUX DAMES
53370217 E SP LA VILLE AUX DAMES

53370242 TC LA RICHE
53 370242 TC LA RICHE
53370242 TC LA RICHE
53 370242 TC LA RICHE
53370242 TC LA RICHE
53 370263 AS MONTS TENNIS
53370263 AS MONTS TENNIS
53 370263 AS MONTS TENNIS
53370263 AS MONTS TENNIS
53 370263 AS MONTS TENNIS
53 370263 AS MONTS TENNIS

NC
NC
NC
40
40
40
40
NC
15/3
40
30/3
30/5
30/5
40
40
NC
NC
40
40
NC
30/2
30/5
NC
40
40
40
NC
NC
30/3
30/5
40
40
40
40
40
40
NC
NC
NC
30/2
30/3
30/5
40
40
30/5
NC
NC
40
40
40

40
40
40
30/4
30/4
30/5
30/5
40
15/2
30/5
30/2
30/3
30/4
30/5
30/5
30/5
40
30/5
30/5
40
30/1
30/4
30/4
30/5
30/5
30/5
40
40
30/2
30/4
30/5
40
30/5
30/5
30/5
30/5
40
40
40
30/1
30/2
30/4
30/5
30/5
30/3
30/4
30/5
30/5
30/5
30/5



CHEDANE
MAZARD
CAMUS
DECLERCK
GUILLAUMIN
DO-ESPIRITO
JOUANNEAU
CHAUVEAU
MONTAGNE
RAPIN
MEUNIER
METAIS
DUPAIN
PELTIER
TABARY
CHAUVIGNE
OGER
BEZANGER
DESJONQUERES
HINARD
BROUILLAUD-MARTIN
FOUQUET
LAMY
BOUTET HERVIOU
CHARIER
CHAUMET
COUPEZ
GUILLOT
MIRATON
RUBIRA
BOURON
IVANES
IVANES
LIJOUR
MEUNIER ROUSSEL
MEUNIER ROUSSEL
TARLAY
DESNOULET
VERNA
MAURICE
FORET
BOSINCO
LAROCHE
LANDRIEVE
CHARCELLE
GAUTIER JUBE
GOUBARD
GUERAUD
VAUDIER
GUITTON

FABIEN
GASPARD
ELISE
Christian
Jean Marc
Arnault
Maél
Martin
Fabrice
Pablo
CHRISTOPHE
Nathalie
Amélie
Marie
Stéphanie
Olivier
Teddy
Wendy
Margaux
Jean-nicolas
Octave
Paul
romain
Milan
corentin
alexandre
Tom
Alban
thomas
Mathieu
Clémentine
Alice
sibylle
elisa
juliana
mathilde
Clémence
Maxime
Antoine
Nicolas
Augustin
fiona
MEGANE
Nathan
Sandrine
William
Frederic
Ethan
Pierre
Paul
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53 370263
53370263
53370263
53370317
53370317
53370317
53370317
53370317
53370317
53370317
53370317
53370317
53370332
53370332
53370332
53370339
53370339
53370339
53370339
53370343
53370343
53370343
53370343
53370343
53370343
53370343
53370343
53370343
53370343
53370343
53370343
53370343
53370343
53370343
53370343
53370343
53370343
53370346
53 37 0346
53 37 0346
53370360
53370360
53370360
53 37 0366
53 37 0366
53370381
53370381
53370381
53 37 0386
53 370386

AS MONTS TENNIS
AS MONTS TENNIS
AS MONTS TENNIS
A.T. GRAND TOURS
A.T. GRAND TOURS
A.T. GRAND TOURS
A.T. GRAND TOURS
A.T. GRAND TOURS
A.T. GRAND TOURS
A.T. GRAND TOURS
A.T. GRAND TOURS
A.T. GRAND TOURS
VERNOU TENNIS CLUB
VERNOU TENNIS CLUB
VERNOU TENNIS CLUB
AT DU PAYS DE RACAN
AT DU PAYS DE RACAN
AT DU PAYS DE RACAN
AT DU PAYS DE RACAN
US. CHAMBRAY
US. CHAMBRAY
US. CHAMBRAY
US. CHAMBRAY
US. CHAMBRAY
US. CHAMBRAY
US. CHAMBRAY
US. CHAMBRAY
US. CHAMBRAY
US. CHAMBRAY
US. CHAMBRAY
US. CHAMBRAY
US. CHAMBRAY
US. CHAMBRAY
US. CHAMBRAY
US. CHAMBRAY
US. CHAMBRAY
US. CHAMBRAY
TENNIS CLUB ATTEGIEN
TENNIS CLUB ATTEGIEN
TENNIS CLUB ATTEGIEN
TC NAZELLES NEGRON
TC NAZELLES NEGRON
TC NAZELLES NEGRON
AS FONDETTES
AS FONDETTES
TC LANGEAIS
TC LANGEAIS
TC LANGEAIS
TC BALLAN MIRE
TC BALLAN MIRE

NC
NC
40
30/4
30/4
40
30/5
40
40
40
NC
30/5
30/4
30/5
30/5
30/2
NC
NC
NC
15/4
40
NC
40
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
30/1
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
30/5
30/1
NC
NC
NC
30/4
NC

40
40
30/5
30/3
30/3
30/4
30/4
30/5
30/5
30/5
40
30/3
30/2
30/4
30/4
30/1
40
30/5
30/5
15/3
30/5
30/5
30/5
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
30/5
40
40
40
40
40
40
30
30/2
40
40
40
40
30/4
30
40
40
40
30/3
40



RIBREAU
SALGADO LOPES
THELOT
TRAHAY
BOBET
MOREAU
KERCRET
CHARLEY
HUBERT
CHABANEL
SIRIEIX
BEUGRE
JOLIVET
LEMAIRE
CHENIN
PICOUX
FILLON
GAUDIN
NOULIN
PATOUT
DE LA BASTILLE
POREE
DUVOUX
PINSEMBERT
CIGURET BARDIEUX
SZENBERG

BARAT-CHARPENTIER

ESTEL
THOMAS
CHAMPIGNY
HOWELL
LE DREN
LORIOT
BIET
FLEURIOT
LEGROS
POMMELLET-LABBE
DIARD
ABGRALL
VIRASSAMY
STOCKY
CHATEL
DARQUES
DARQUES
GATARD
DESHOULIERES
GAURON
PEREZ
VAUBRUN
COUINEAU

Paulin
MATHEO
Hubert
valentin
Eric
Alexis
mathieu
Aubin
Frédéric
Maia
Louis
Paul
Laurens
AXEL
LOU
LILOU ANNE
Francis
Sebastien
Matthias
Pascal
Gustave
jean charles
Dimitri
Julien
Sébastien
Roméo
Aude
Pauline
Rémy
Lukas
DANIEL
Ewen
Quentin
Cassandre
Martin
Clément
Arthur
Béatrice
Camille
Sandrine
Christophe
Anémone
Didier
Thibault
Célian
ALBAN
Léo
Anthonin
Corentin
Mattéo
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53 370386
53 37 0386
53 370386
53 37 0386

53 37 0408 TC SAINT MARTIN LE BEAU

53370415
53370418
53370420
53370420
53370420
53370478
53370478
53370478
53370478
53370478
53370478
53 37 0505
5337 0505
53 37 0505
53 37 0505
53 37 0505
53 37 0505
53 37 0505
53 37 0545
53 37 0560
53370560
53 37 0560
53370560
53 37 0566
53 37 0566
53 37 0566
53370570
53 370570
53370570
53370577
53370577
53370577
53370577
53370577
53 37 0653

53 37 0664 VILLEDOMER AUZOUER TC
53 37 0664 VILLEDOMER AUZOUER TC

53370704
53370704
53370704
53370704
53370704
53370715
53370715
53370715

TC BALLAN MIRE
TC BALLAN MIRE
TC BALLAN MIRE
TC BALLAN MIRE

TC MANTHELAN
AS ROCHECORBON
JS METTRAY TENNIS
JS METTRAY TENNIS
JS METTRAY TENNIS
AS VERETZ
AS VERETZ
AS VERETZ
AS VERETZ
AS VERETZ
AS VERETZ
TRUYES CORMERY TC
TRUYES CORMERY TC
TRUYES CORMERY TC
TRUYES CORMERY TC
TRUYES CORMERY TC
TRUYES CORMERY TC
TRUYES CORMERY TC
SORIGNY AS TENNIS
AZAY SUR CHERTC
AZAY SUR CHERTC
AZAY SUR CHERTC
AZAY SUR CHERTC
AS CHANCEAUX TENNIS
AS CHANCEAUX TENNIS
AS CHANCEAUX TENNIS
ES OESIENNE S.T.
ES OESIENNE S.T.
ES OESIENNE S.T.
AS LARCAY TENNIS
AS LARCAY TENNIS
AS LARCAY TENNIS
AS LARCAY TENNIS
AS LARCAY TENNIS
TC GATINE-CHOISILLES

SAVONNIERES TC
SAVONNIERES TC
SAVONNIERES TC
SAVONNIERES TC
SAVONNIERES TC
TC CINQ MARS LA PILE
TC CINQ MARS LA PILE
TC CINQ MARS LA PILE

NC
NC
NC
NC
30/5
NC
30/3
30/4
NC
40
30/5
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
30/2
30/5
30/5
30/4

NC
30/4
NC
NC
NC
30/3
40
NC
NC
NC
40
30/4
40
NC

40
40
40
40
30/4
40
30/2
30/3
40
40
30/4
30/5
40
40
40
40
30/1
30/3
30/3
30/3
30/4
30/5
40
40
15/5
30/5
30/4
40
30/4
30/5
30/5
40
40
40
30/5
30/5
40
30/3
40
40
40
30/2
30/5
30/5
30/5
40
40
30/3
30/5
40



LABROSSE
RICORDEAU
BOIVIN
CORDIER
LABROSSE
MUJANOVIC
MICHOU
CHALAS
RENAULT

Thomas
Louis
Estelle
Méline
Nina
Remi
Romain
robin
Justine
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53370715
53370715
53370715
53370715
53370715

533707745 MICHELIN SECTION TENN

53370777
53370777
53370777

TC CINQ MARS LA PILE
TC CINQ MARS LA PILE
TC CINQ MARS LA PILE
TC CINQ MARS LA PILE
TC CINQ MARS LA PILE

TC CHAMBOURGEOIS
TC CHAMBOURGEOIS
TC CHAMBOURGEOIS

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
40

30/3

40
40
40
40
40
40
30/3
30/5
30/1



